
H Name 

H6 A Mother's Name SUNITA DEVI 

s Roll Code 

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA 
3icE faafUTOT MARKS STATÉMENT 

grerfse arffas vTar, 2022 
INTERMEDIATE ANNUAL EXAMINATION,2022 

ABHAY KUMAR 

Father's Name AJAY KUMAR SAH 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

qatoru Fel Registration No. R-320140881-20 

1. 3ferÉ COMPULSORY: 

SUBJECT NAME 

2. tfeB ELECTIVE: 

32014 

HSOENCi4/+2 tdaNY OI H College/+2 School Name DR ISNRKP LD. KISAN COLLEGE, BARIYARPUR, SITAMARHI 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ECONOMICS 

ACCOUNTANCY 

yfurH RESULT 

3. 3fiRGT ADDITIONAL: 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

hHch Roll Number 

DATED: 16/03/2022 
PATNA 800001 

2ND DIVISION 

iau Faculty 

100 

100 

100 

SIais AGGREGATE: TWO HUNDRED NINETY ONE 

F.Marks P. Marks ifts yrif 

100 

100 

100 

030 

030 

22020020 

030 

030 

033 

COMMERCE 

072 

061 

Theory Practical 

040 

M.S. No. 1223208801 

064 

030 054 

049 

yITO MARKS OBTAINED 

0514427 

020 

Regulation 
Th Pr. Subject Total 

072 

061 

040 

064 

054 

069 

291 

Controller of Examination 
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